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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $215.40 $122.88 $92.52  0.37 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.37
20 SPOT Totals: $122.88 $215.40 $92.52 

2 $42.00 $0.00 $42.00  0.07  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $2,190.00 $944.44 $1,245.56  3.72  0.69  0.03BEST BET

4 $358.50 $17.76 $340.74  0.61  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $226.00 $26.64 $199.36  0.38  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 4.78
BEST BET Totals: $988.84 $2,816.50 $1,827.66 

2 $334.25 $294.00 $40.25  0.57  0.93  0.01BONUSBAL

3 $20.50 $13.00 $7.50  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

4 $1,179.50 $1,206.00 ($26.50)  2.00  0.93  0.02BONUSBAL

5 $30.00 $8.75 $21.25  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

6 $673.00 $307.00 $366.00  1.14  0.93  0.01BONUSBAL

7 $10.25 $0.75 $9.50  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

8 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUSBAL

9 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

10 $3.00 $0.49 $2.51  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUSBAL

 3.84
BONUSBAL Totals: $1,829.99 $2,259.50 $429.51 

40 $295.00 $130.00 $165.00  0.50 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.50
BOTTOM S Totals: $130.00 $295.00 $165.00 

32 $47.00 $21.00 $26.00  0.08 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.08
EDGE S Totals: $21.00 $47.00 $26.00 

4 $672.50 $596.40 $76.10  1.14  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $52.50 $0.00 $52.50  0.09  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 1.23
MONEYBAL Totals: $596.40 $725.00 $128.60 

8 $2,819.60 $774.50 $2,045.10  4.79  1.00  0.05PENNY

 4.79
PENNY Totals: $774.50 $2,819.60 $2,045.10 

8 $543.60 $133.00 $410.60  0.92  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.92
PENY Totals: $133.00 $543.60 $410.60 

1 $1,006.00 $835.50 $170.50  1.71  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,364.25 $975.00 $389.25  2.32  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $1,457.95 $1,067.40 $390.55  2.48  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $2,261.00 $1,095.77 $1,165.23  3.84  0.76  0.03Regular

5 $530.25 $101.75 $428.50  0.90  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $901.40 $1,256.80 ($355.40)  1.53  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $28.00 $2.06 $25.94  0.05  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $61.10 $0.00 $61.10  0.10  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $324.00 $32.00 $292.00  0.55  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $196.40 $269.90 ($73.50)  0.33  0.72  0.00Regular

12 $294.00 $344.00 ($50.00)  0.50  0.72  0.00Regular

14 $151.20 $166.10 ($14.90)  0.26  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.02  0.70  0.00Regular

 14.58
Regular Totals: $6,146.28 $8,585.55 $2,439.27 

1 $21,062.33 $17,848.61 $3,213.72  35.77  0.50  0.18SPOTLITE

2 $11,381.60 $8,090.94 $3,290.66  19.33  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

3 $4,402.75 $2,323.60 $2,079.15  7.48  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $2,331.75 $1,207.60 $1,124.15  3.96  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $835.00 $80.50 $754.50  1.42  0.49  0.01SPOTLITE

 67.96
SPOTLITE Totals: $29,551.25 $40,013.43 $10,462.18 

40 $561.00 $450.00 $111.00  0.95 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.95
TOP S Totals: $450.00 $561.00 $111.00 

 0.59 100.00Grand Totals $58,881.58 $40,744.14 $18,137.44 
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